District 26
Population Statistics

Ideal Population;
Actual Population:
Absolute Deviation:
Relative Deviation:

Dickey County (part)
Ransom County (part)
Richland County (part)
Sargent County
District 26 Subtotal

14,310
14,021
-289
-2.02%

POPULATION Amlndian [18+_Pop] [18+_Ind]

3,143 6 2,387 4

3,391 13 2,573 10

3,658 31 2,793 17

3,829 20 2,957 15

14,021 70 10,710 46



